
Wed, Feb 26 @ 6 PM - Run your Ash Off - Pettit

Sun, Mar 1 @ 1 PM - Chili Cookoff - Scuppernong
Wed, Mar 11 @ 6 PM - Zoo Fun Run - Milwaukee County Zoo
Wed, Mar 25 @ 6 PM - CANCELLED: Pie Run - Pettit

Wed, April 8 @ 6 PM - CANCELLED: Zoo Fun Run - MKE County Zoo 
Wed, April 22 @ 6 PM - CANCELLED: Pettit Fun Run - Pettit
Wed, Apr 29 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Craft Brewery - Big Head Brewery

Wed, May 6 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Dave's Run - Whitnall
Wed, May 13 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Sloppy Joe Fun Run - Greenfield 
Wed. May 27 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Ham n Rolls - Whitnall Park

Wed, Jun 3 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Burger Buildup - Estabrook Park 
Wed, Jun 10 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Italian Fun Run - Whitnall Park 
Wed, Jun 24 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Surprise Fun Run - Hart Park

Wed, Jul 1 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Potato Fun Run - Jacobus Park
Wed, Jul 8 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Freedom Fun Run - Hart Park
Wed, Jul 15 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Holy Hill Fun Run - Holy Hill
Wed, Jul 22 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Bill & Ted's Fun Run -South Shore
Wed, Jul 29 @ 6:30 PM - CANCELLED: Wine & Cheese - Froemming Park

Wed, Aug 5 @ 6:30 PM - Corn Roast - Minooka Park
Wed, Aug 12 @ 6:30 PM - Meatball Fun Run - Menomonee Park
Wed, Aug 19 @ 6:30 PM - Fun Run - Hart Park
Wed, Aug 26 @ 6:30 PM - Popcorn  - Greenfield Park

Wed, Sept 2 @ 6:30 PM - Run for Fun - Whitnall Park
Wed, Sept 9 @ 6:30 PM - Holy Hill - Holy Hill
Wed, Sept 16 @ 6:30 PM - Sushi Fun Run - Greenfield Park
Wed, Sept 23 @ 6:30 PM - Bootcamp Fun Run - Hart Park
Wed, Sept 30 @ 6 PM - Oktoberfest Fun Run - Greenfield Park

Wed, Oct 7 @ 6 PM - Pumpkin Spice Fun Run - Greenfield Park
Wed, Oct 14 - Fun Run Coordinator Party 
Sun, Oct 18 @ 1 PM - Spooky Fun Run - Scuppernong

Wed, Nov 11 @ 6 PM - Zoo Fun Run - Milwaukee County Zoo

Wed, Dec 2 @ 6 PM - Zoo Fun Run - Milwaukee County Zoo
Sat, Dec 19 @ 6:30 PM - Solst ice Fun Run - Gus Amend Bar
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